MINISTRY OF EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
UNIVERSITY OF MEDICINE AND PHARMACY OF CRAIOVA

Faculty of Medicine

ACADEMIC TUTORS
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

15T YEAR
ENGLISH Section
University Assistant Lecturer Dr. Andreea-Mihaela Tarziu - andreea.tarziu@umfcv.ro

2\ YEAR
ENGLISH Section
University Assistant Lecturer Dr. Andrei Gresita - andrei.gresita@umfcv.ro

3RP YEAR
ENGLISH Section
University Lecturer Professor Dr. Larisa Patru - larisa.patru@umfcv.ro

4™ YEAR
ENGLISH Section
University Assistant Lecturer Dr. Irina Enache - irina.enache@umfcv.ro

5™ YEAR
ENGLISH Section
University Assistant Lecturer Dr. Daiana Burdusel - daiana.burdusel@umfcv.ro

6™ YEAR
ENGLISH Section
University Lecturer Professor Dr. Anca Lelia Costache - anca.costache@umfcv.ro

2 Petru Rares, Code 200349, Tel:+40351443565, E-mail:
Craiova, Dolj county, ROMANIA Fax:+40251426688 medicine@umfcv.ro
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